
INLAND EMPIRE HEALTH PLAN 

Procurement Report 

Professional Services Agreements,

Contracts, and Amendments

Items on this summary report are being 

processed in conjunction with the

September 8, 2025 
Governing Board Meeting



Procurement Report
as of September 8, 2025

Contract Effective
Amount Date

1 Aha Leadership LLC
Second Amendment

Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Leadership 
Coaching 

$10,000 Included in 
CY2025

01/01/26 Administration

2 Charter Communications Holdings, LLC - 
Spectrum Reach (fka Charter Communications 
Operating, LLC)

An Enterprise Services Agreement (ESA) and a Service 
Order for an upgrade to the existing high-speed 
redundant network connectivity

$90,500 Included in 
CY2025

08/13/25 Information Technology

3 Cloudera, Inc.
Renewal

An Order Form for Data Platform Private Cloud Base 
Edition for Data Lake Solutions for HEDIS Reporting

$91,684 Included in 
CY2025

08/29/25 Information Technology

4 Compelle LLC
First Amendment

A Professional Service Agreement (PSA) for Agency of 
Record Services

$0 Included in 
CY2025

01/01/26 Marketing

5 Deloitte Consulting LLP
First Amendment

A Professional Service Agreement (PSA) for Covered 
California Risk Adjustment - Edge Server Submission

$3,000 New 08/29/25 Finance

6 Inland Futures Foundation of San Bernardino 
Community College District Extension

A Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Public 
Media Service

$105,000 Included in 
CY2025

07/01/25 Marketing

7 KTF, Inc. dba West Coast Services
First Amendment

A Professional Service Agreement (PSA) for Window 
Cleaning Services

$47,640 Included in 
CY2025

06/04/25 Operations

8 Maureen Plumstead
Second Amendment

A Professional Service Agreement (PSA) for an NCQA 
Consultant

$0 Included in 
CY2025

01/01/26 Quality

9 Potomac Partners DC, LLC
First Amendment

A Professional Services Agreement (PSA) for Legislative 
Advocacy Services

$360,000 Included in 
CY2025

09/17/25 Administration

10 The Council of Autism Service Providers, Inc.
First Amendment

A Supplemental Order Form for Additional Training 
Enrollees

$1,000 Included in 
CY2025

08/17/25 Health Services

11 The YGS Group, Inc. A License Agreement for listing rights and branded 
artwork for the 2025 "People Companies That Care" 
recognition program

$9,750 Included in 
CY2025

08/13/25 Marketing

12 Verint Americas Inc.
First Amendment

A Change Order to extend the 120 Risk-Free Period for an 
additional 90 days, for a total Risk-Free Period of 210 
days

$0 Included in 
CY2025

08/18/25 Information Technology

Vendor Purpose Budget Department

Updated: 8/29/2025 4:58 PM


	Summary Cover- 9-8-25.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page




